
VCS Essentials Calendar 2024-25
start/end/ holidays/ minimum days/ breaks

● First day of school 2024-25 year August 15, 2024

● Labor Day Holiday NO SCHOOL Mon September 2

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri October 4

● K-12 NO SCHOOL Parent/ Teacher Conferences Thurs/ Fri October 17 & 18

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri November 1

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Elem Jog-A-Thon Fri November 8

● Veterans Day Holiday NO SCHOOL Monday, November 11 (observed)

● Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL M-F November 25-29

● Minimum days/ Finals JH/HS Tues-Fri December 17-20

● Christmas Break NO SCHOOL December 23- January 3

● School Reconvenes Mon January 6, 2025

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri January 10

● MLK Holiday NO SCHOOL Mon January 20

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri February 7

● Presidents Week break NO SCHOOL M-F February 17-21

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri March 7

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Staff Professional Development Fri April 4

● Easter Break NO SCHOOL M-F April 14-21

● School Reconvenes Tues April 22

● K-12 Minimum Day/ Elementary Open House Thurs May 1

● Elementary only NO SCHOOL Fri May 2

● Memorial Day Holiday NO SCHOOL Mon May 26

● K-12 Minimum Days/ Finals JH/HS Tues-Fri May 27-30

● Last day Elementary/ 6th Grade Promotion Thurs May 29

● Last day JH/HS/ Graduation: Class of 2025 Fri May 30


